
RETURNS: MONDAY-THURSDAY 5.15PM AND FRIDAYS 4.30PM

For more
information go to

grimsby.ac.uk/school-leavers/transport
or phone

0800 315 002

Please be at pick-up point
5 minutes before the time stated.
Student I.D. must be shown.

Effective from September 2023.

 Bus timetable 

Mablethorpe

Town/Village 	 Pick-Up Point 	 Depart Time

Mablethorpe 	 Junction Alford Road/Golf Road 	 07:15
	 Golf Road (Regent Road Corner) 	 07:20
	 Seacroft Road Bus Station (rear of Co-op) 	 07:25

maltby le marsh 	 Main Road through village (Opposite Willow Park)	 07:28

strubby 	 St. Peter’s Lane 	 07:32

withern 	 Bus Stop Main Road through village 	 07:35

gayton le marsh 	 Main Road & Tothill junction 	 07:38

south reston 	 Bus Stop Opposite Wagon & Horses Pub 	 07:42

legbourne 	 Main Road through village (Bus Stop Househams Lane)	 07:48

LITTLE CAWTHORPE 	 Station Road (A157) Junction	 07:50

Arrive Grimsby Institute 	 08:35


